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GITS/Director/OBC Cell /2025

Order- Committee of OBC revised

The college has constituted the Revised Committee of OBC (As per the Scheduled Castes and the
Scheduled Tribes (prevention of Atrocities) act, 1989, No. 33 OF 1989, dated 11.09.1989).

S. No Name of Designation Position in Contact No. Email Id
Members Committee
1. Dr. Deepak HOD, Department of ME | Chairman / 9982684668 deepak.paliwal@gits.ac.i
Paliwal Presiding n
Officer r
2. Dr. Mayank HOD, Department of | Member 9413217649 | mayank.patel@gits.ac.in
Patel CSE
3 Dr. Charu Department of HSS Member 7665049087 | charu.khamesra@gits.ac.
Khamesra in
4. Dr. Raunak HOD, Department of EE | Member 9116039806 | hodee@gits.ac.in
Jangid
3 Dr. Anjali Associate Professor, | Member 7742371055 anjali.dhabhai@gits.ac.in
Dhabhai Department of HSS
6. Mr. Latif Khan | Assistant Professor, | Member 9461786467 | latif.khan@gits.ac.in
Department of ECE
7. Dr. Shripati Assistant Professor, | Member 8824844325 shripati.vyas@gits.ac.in
Vyas Department of ME
8. Mr. Mukesh Assistant Professor, | Member 9636810124 mukesh.ganchi@gits.ac.i
Ganchi Department of Mech. n
Engg
9. Mr. Pushkar TA Mechanical Member 9001810642 pushkar.meghwal @gits.a
Meghwal c.in
10. Ms. Bhanu PA to Director Member 6378183895 bhanupriya.dayma@gits.
Priya Dayma ac.in
11; Dhruv Raj Sen [V Year, Dept of CSE Student 8005676869 | dhruvrajsen@gmail.com
Member
12. Pushpendra [1 Year, Dept of ME Student 8005778818 pushpendrasuthar80@g
Suthar Member mail.com
13. Preet Tak [1I Year, Dept of EE Student 7426838488 | ipreeetittt@gmail.com
Member

The scope of Committee for OBC will be as per AICTE norms, which will meet as per policy of the
council. The college Director/Principal will be an appellant authority.

1. Copy forward for the information and necessary action.

(Geetanjali Institute of Technical

Director
studies, Udaipur)




